
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 102
Hoffmann, Robert
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:55:25
Zielzeit: 12:56:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:25

1 10:04:25 10:11:26 10:22:28 00:21:28
2 10:25:12 10:32:50 10:42:10 00:19:42
3 10:44:49 10:52:00 11:02:06 00:19:56
4 11:04:36 11:13:08 11:22:34 00:20:28
5 11:25:08 11:31:53 11:41:08 00:18:34
6 11:43:37 11:50:18 11:59:26 00:18:18
7 12:02:04 12:08:40 12:18:08 00:18:42
8 12:20:36 12:27:14 12:36:16 00:18:08
9 12:39:27 12:46:45 12:56:25 00:20:09

Seite 1 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:29
Zielzeit: 13:15:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:29

1 10:09:42 10:15:36 10:24:02 00:17:02
2 10:26:18 10:32:00 10:40:38 00:16:36
3 10:42:53 10:48:43 10:57:05 00:16:27
4 10:59:21 11:05:00 11:13:09 00:16:04
5 11:15:28 11:21:29 11:29:40 00:16:31
6 11:31:56 11:37:56 11:46:41 00:17:01
7 11:49:02 11:55:02 12:03:31 00:16:50
8 12:06:34 12:12:40 12:21:21 00:17:50
9 12:23:57 12:29:59 12:38:53 00:17:32
10 12:41:19 12:47:29 12:57:25 00:18:32
11 13:00:49 13:06:43 13:15:29 00:18:04

Seite 2 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 112
Dünkler, Florian 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:29
Zielzeit: 13:08:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:29

1 10:06:01 10:12:12 10:20:58 00:17:58
2 10:23:17 10:29:25 10:37:36 00:16:38
3 10:39:58 10:45:45 10:54:03 00:16:27
4 10:56:21 11:02:23 11:11:12 00:17:09
5 11:13:29 11:19:26 11:27:38 00:16:26
6 11:30:00 11:35:58 11:44:27 00:16:49
7 11:46:50 11:53:02 12:01:34 00:17:07
8 12:03:58 12:09:58 12:18:19 00:16:45
9 12:20:40 12:26:42 12:34:46 00:16:27
10 12:37:04 12:43:07 12:51:32 00:16:46
11 12:54:26 13:00:10 13:08:29 00:16:57

Seite 3 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Schumacher, Chris
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:57
Zielzeit: 13:00:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:57

1 10:05:18 10:12:05 10:20:47 00:18:47
2 10:23:24 10:29:43 10:38:25 00:17:38
3 10:40:52 10:47:03 10:55:40 00:17:15
4 10:58:11 11:04:39 11:14:29 00:18:49
5 11:16:58 11:23:13 11:32:09 00:17:40
6 11:34:39 11:41:07 11:49:39 00:17:30
7 11:52:07 11:58:30 12:06:54 00:17:15
8 12:09:45 12:16:07 12:24:53 00:17:59
9 12:27:22 12:33:32 12:41:59 00:17:06
10 12:44:32 12:50:51 13:00:57 00:18:58

Seite 4 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 131
Kallmeier, Chris
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:53
Zielzeit: 13:08:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:53

1 10:05:49 10:11:46 10:19:39 00:16:39
2 10:21:45 10:27:16 10:34:45 00:15:06
3 10:36:54 10:42:30 10:50:17 00:15:32
4 10:52:29 10:58:04 11:05:42 00:15:25
5 11:07:47 11:13:12 11:20:47 00:15:05
6 11:22:52 11:28:27 11:35:53 00:15:06
7 11:37:58 11:43:30 11:50:58 00:15:05
8 11:53:08 11:58:42 12:06:24 00:15:26
9 12:09:30 12:15:03 12:22:37 00:16:13
10 12:24:45 12:30:31 12:38:08 00:15:31
11 12:40:19 12:45:51 12:53:26 00:15:18
12 12:55:39 13:01:13 13:08:53 00:15:27

Seite 5 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, Andy
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:17
Zielzeit: 13:04:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:17

1 10:02:22 10:07:22 10:14:16 00:14:16
2 10:16:11 10:21:04 10:27:58 00:13:42
3 10:29:52 10:34:50 10:41:48 00:13:50
4 10:43:47 10:48:59 10:56:21 00:14:33
5 10:58:18 11:03:22 11:10:22 00:14:01
6 11:13:35 11:18:32 11:25:29 00:15:07
7 11:27:29 11:32:22 11:39:19 00:13:50
8 11:41:39 11:47:36 11:54:40 00:15:21
9 11:56:42 12:01:35 12:08:35 00:13:55
10 12:10:45 12:15:48 12:22:47 00:14:12
11 12:24:45 12:29:47 12:36:43 00:13:56
12 12:38:36 12:43:42 12:50:41 00:13:58
13 12:52:34 12:57:28 13:04:17 00:13:36

Seite 6 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau , Tony 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:08:06
Zielzeit: 13:09:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:06

1 10:03:31 10:08:33 10:15:34 00:14:34
2 10:17:31 10:22:45 10:30:19 00:14:45
3 10:32:16 10:37:30 10:44:41 00:14:22
4 10:46:40 10:51:52 10:59:03 00:14:22
5 11:01:06 11:06:19 11:13:34 00:14:31
6 11:15:33 11:20:49 11:27:59 00:14:25
7 11:30:37 11:35:55 11:43:10 00:15:11
8 11:45:07 11:50:19 11:57:24 00:14:14
9 11:59:19 12:04:22 12:11:28 00:14:04
10 12:13:24 12:18:27 12:25:35 00:14:07
11 12:27:45 12:32:56 12:40:06 00:14:31
12 12:42:05 12:47:22 12:54:30 00:14:24
13 12:56:29 13:01:47 13:09:06 00:14:36

Seite 7 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 181
Uebe, Kai
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:09:07
Zielzeit: 13:11:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:07

1 10:04:21 10:09:31 10:16:50 00:14:50
2 10:18:50 10:24:02 10:31:43 00:14:53
3 10:33:46 10:39:06 10:46:37 00:14:54
4 10:48:40 10:53:50 11:01:05 00:14:28
5 11:03:05 11:08:10 11:15:32 00:14:27
6 11:17:35 11:22:45 11:29:55 00:14:23
7 11:32:29 11:37:31 11:44:47 00:14:52
8 11:46:55 11:52:04 11:59:17 00:14:30
9 12:01:14 12:06:19 12:13:13 00:13:56
10 12:15:16 12:20:15 12:27:12 00:13:59
11 12:29:09 12:34:15 12:41:34 00:14:22
12 12:43:43 12:48:57 12:56:16 00:14:42
13 12:58:19 13:03:41 13:11:07 00:14:51

Seite 8 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , P. Max
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:07:47
Zielzeit: 13:09:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:47

1 10:04:25 10:09:32 10:16:50 00:14:50
2 10:18:52 10:24:02 10:31:07 00:14:17
3 10:33:05 10:38:12 10:45:16 00:14:09
4 10:47:13 10:52:17 10:59:28 00:14:12
5 11:01:29 11:06:55 11:13:58 00:14:30
6 11:16:00 11:21:23 11:28:31 00:14:33
7 11:31:25 11:36:28 11:43:32 00:15:01
8 11:45:38 11:50:44 11:57:46 00:14:14
9 11:59:46 12:04:55 12:11:50 00:14:04
10 12:13:48 12:18:59 12:25:56 00:14:06
11 12:28:01 12:33:16 12:40:18 00:14:22
12 12:42:19 12:47:40 12:55:08 00:14:50
13 12:57:08 13:02:18 13:09:47 00:14:39

Seite 9 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 188
Landwehr, Philipp
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:21
Zielzeit: 13:11:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:21

1 10:05:37 10:11:20 10:19:07 00:16:07
2 10:21:15 10:26:43 10:34:15 00:15:08
3 10:36:17 10:41:36 10:49:11 00:14:56
4 10:51:15 10:56:34 11:04:00 00:14:49
5 11:06:00 11:11:28 11:18:54 00:14:54
6 11:20:59 11:26:23 11:35:32 00:16:38
7 11:39:37 11:44:56 11:52:31 00:16:59
8 11:54:40 12:00:11 12:07:54 00:15:23
9 12:10:05 12:15:41 12:23:35 00:15:41
10 12:25:49 12:31:26 12:39:34 00:15:59
11 12:41:51 12:47:33 12:55:42 00:16:08
12 12:57:52 13:03:26 13:11:21 00:15:39

Seite 10 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:11
Zielzeit: 13:04:11
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:11

1 10:02:20 10:07:23 10:14:16 00:14:16
2 10:16:13 10:21:08 10:27:59 00:13:43
3 10:29:55 10:34:57 10:41:58 00:13:59
4 10:43:53 10:49:10 10:56:23 00:14:25
5 10:58:20 11:03:29 11:10:25 00:14:02
6 11:12:22 11:24:18 00:13:53
7 11:26:14 11:31:19 11:38:23 00:14:05
8 11:40:18 11:45:19 11:52:14 00:13:51
9 11:54:07 11:59:05 12:06:26 00:14:12
10 12:09:21 12:14:32 12:21:36 00:15:10
11 12:23:41 12:28:39 12:35:43 00:14:07
12 12:37:41 12:42:51 12:50:00 00:14:17
13 12:51:58 12:57:11 13:04:11 00:14:11

Seite 11 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 200
Höfer / Roeser, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:06:25
Zielzeit: 13:14:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:25

1 10:10:14 10:15:25 10:22:28 00:14:28
2 10:24:25 10:29:31 10:36:46 00:14:18
3 10:38:37 10:43:30 10:50:17 00:13:31
4 10:52:10 10:57:08 11:04:10 00:13:53
5 11:05:59 11:10:57 11:17:44 00:13:34
6 11:20:09 11:25:42 11:33:22 00:15:38
7 11:35:27 11:41:01 11:48:40 00:15:18
8 11:50:51 11:55:48 12:02:37 00:13:57
9 12:04:33 12:09:30 12:16:19 00:13:42
10 12:18:18 12:23:15 12:30:06 00:13:47
11 12:32:02 12:37:07 12:44:05 00:13:59
12 12:46:18 12:51:35 12:59:03 00:14:58
13 13:01:09 13:06:43 13:14:25 00:15:22

Seite 12 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:47
Zielzeit: 13:09:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:47

1 10:08:26 10:13:57 10:21:59 00:15:59
2 10:24:35 10:30:13 10:37:58 00:15:59
3 10:40:12 10:45:55 10:53:29 00:15:31
4 10:55:45 11:01:18 11:08:49 00:15:20
5 11:11:00 11:16:33 11:23:59 00:15:10
6 11:26:09 11:31:38

7 11:41:28 11:47:01 11:54:33 00:00:00
8 11:57:15 12:02:38 12:09:56 00:15:23
9 12:12:05 12:17:25 12:24:38 00:14:42
10 12:26:46 12:32:03 12:39:28 00:14:50
11 12:41:34 12:47:00 12:54:37 00:15:09
12 12:56:43 13:02:07 13:09:47 00:15:10

Seite 13 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:32
Zielzeit: 13:13:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:32

1 10:09:33 10:15:21 10:24:49 00:17:49
2 10:27:04 10:32:57 10:41:10 00:16:21
3 10:43:26 10:49:25 10:58:05 00:16:55
4 11:00:39 11:06:52 11:15:25 00:17:20
5 11:17:44 11:23:44 11:31:54 00:16:29
6 11:34:13 11:40:12 11:48:36 00:16:42
7 11:50:55 11:56:49 12:05:14 00:16:38
8 12:08:28 12:14:47 12:22:57 00:17:43
9 12:25:19 12:31:15 12:39:28 00:16:31
10 12:41:48 12:47:44 12:56:10 00:16:42
11 12:58:35 13:04:50 13:13:32 00:17:22

Seite 14 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 230
Klein, Toni
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:09:25
Zielzeit: 13:12:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:25

1 10:05:29 10:11:01 10:18:18 00:15:18
2 10:20:21 10:25:39 10:32:51 00:14:33
3 10:34:53 10:40:06 10:47:19 00:14:28
4 10:49:21 10:54:27 11:01:34 00:14:15
5 11:03:32 11:08:38 11:15:51 00:14:17
6 11:17:53 11:22:58 11:30:05 00:14:14
7 11:32:05 11:37:12 11:44:31 00:14:26
8 11:47:24 11:52:33 11:59:30 00:14:59
9 12:01:32 12:06:43 12:13:49 00:14:19
10 12:16:23 12:21:34 12:28:44 00:14:55
11 12:30:45 12:35:52 12:43:01 00:14:17
12 12:45:08 12:50:24 12:57:45 00:14:44
13 12:59:50 13:05:01 13:12:25 00:14:40

Seite 15 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:27
Zielzeit: 13:05:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:27

1 10:08:29 10:13:59 10:21:59 00:15:59
2 10:24:10 10:29:34 10:37:11 00:15:12
3 10:39:16 10:44:37 10:52:05 00:14:54
4 10:54:11 10:59:36 11:07:05 00:15:00
5 11:09:09 11:14:32 11:21:57 00:14:52
6 11:24:04 11:29:26 11:36:48 00:14:51
7 11:38:50 11:44:02 11:51:18 00:14:30
8 11:53:21 11:58:39 12:06:02 00:14:44
9 12:08:10 12:13:30 12:20:53 00:14:51
10 12:23:02 12:28:20 12:35:39 00:14:46
11 12:37:49 12:43:14 12:50:37 00:14:58
12 12:52:44 12:58:07 13:05:27 00:14:50

Seite 16 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:43
Zielzeit: 13:13:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:43

1 10:04:47 10:10:45 10:18:48 00:16:48
2 10:21:08 10:26:40 10:34:34 00:15:46
3 10:36:47 10:42:21 10:50:05 00:15:31
4 10:52:19 10:57:51 11:05:37 00:15:32
5 11:07:53 11:13:29 11:21:23 00:15:46
6 11:23:35 11:29:09 11:37:10 00:15:47
7 11:39:30 11:45:08 11:53:04 00:15:54
8 11:55:18 12:01:04 12:08:56 00:15:52
9 12:11:14 12:16:52 12:24:53 00:15:57
10 12:27:10 12:32:52 12:41:01 00:16:08
11 12:43:21 12:49:08 12:57:31 00:16:30
12 12:59:49 13:05:44 13:13:43 00:16:12

Seite 17 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 290
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:15:28
Zielzeit: 13:18:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:28

1 10:06:20 10:12:49 10:21:41 00:18:41
2 10:24:03 10:30:22 10:39:02 00:17:21
3 10:41:23 10:47:36 10:56:03 00:17:01
4 10:58:31 11:04:24 11:12:32 00:16:29
5 11:14:49 11:20:33 11:29:04 00:16:32
6 11:31:29 11:37:38 11:46:26 00:17:22
7 11:48:56 11:55:13 12:04:39 00:18:13
8 12:07:24 12:13:55 12:23:11 00:18:32
9 12:25:43 12:32:11 12:41:29 00:18:18
10 12:44:08 12:50:53 12:59:51 00:18:22
11 13:02:30 13:09:18 13:18:28 00:18:37

Seite 18 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:08
Zielzeit: 13:03:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:08

1 10:08:33 10:14:20 10:22:50 00:16:50
2 10:25:07 10:30:58 10:39:12 00:16:22
3 10:41:29 10:47:28 10:55:38 00:16:26
4 10:57:52 11:03:39 11:11:42 00:16:04
5 11:13:57 11:19:38 11:27:39 00:15:57
6 11:29:55 11:35:32 11:43:40 00:16:01
7 11:46:02 11:51:41 11:59:37 00:15:57
8 12:02:10 12:07:39 12:15:35 00:15:58
9 12:17:50 12:23:21 12:31:17 00:15:42
10 12:33:37 12:39:11 12:47:06 00:15:49
11 12:49:21 12:55:00 13:03:08 00:16:02

Seite 19 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 310
Pecsenye, 
Sebastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:14:03
Zielzeit: 13:16:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:03

1 10:05:14 10:11:44 10:20:43 00:18:43
2 10:23:20 10:29:32 10:38:09 00:17:26
3 10:40:40 10:46:47 10:55:27 00:17:18
4 10:57:56 11:04:08 11:12:38 00:17:11
5 11:15:09 11:21:21 11:29:58 00:17:20
6 11:32:34 11:39:29 11:48:05 00:18:07
7 11:50:35 11:57:10 12:05:44 00:17:39
8 12:08:20 12:14:33 12:23:19 00:17:35
9 12:26:33 12:32:34 12:41:04 00:17:45
10 12:43:39 12:49:48 12:58:25 00:17:21
11 13:00:53 13:07:04 13:16:03 00:17:38

Seite 20 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 35
Malik, Christian
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:22:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:08:37 10:14:24 10:22:34 00:16:34
2 10:24:48

Seite 21 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:57
Zielzeit: 13:12:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:57

1 10:09:30 10:14:54 10:22:47 00:15:47
2 10:24:58 10:30:23 10:38:12 00:15:25
3 10:40:26 10:46:06 10:53:59 00:15:47
4 10:56:08 11:01:36 11:09:23 00:15:24
5 11:11:32 11:16:54 11:24:42 00:15:19
6 11:26:53 11:32:19 11:40:07 00:15:25
7 11:42:14 11:47:34 11:55:20 00:15:13
8 11:57:26 12:02:47 12:10:26 00:15:06
9 12:12:37 12:18:03 12:25:50 00:15:24
10 12:28:05 12:33:57 12:41:52 00:16:02
11 12:44:01 12:49:32 12:57:24 00:15:32
12 12:59:44 13:05:08 13:12:57 00:15:33

Seite 22 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 393
Geschke, Justin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:53
Zielzeit: 13:00:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:53

1 10:05:33 10:10:54 10:18:14 00:15:14
2 10:20:18 10:25:26 10:32:42 00:14:28
3 10:34:48 10:40:10 10:47:26 00:14:44
4 10:49:30 10:54:48 11:01:54 00:14:28
5 11:03:57 11:09:18 11:16:28 00:14:34
6 11:18:33 11:23:45 11:30:56 00:14:28
7 11:32:59 11:38:11 11:45:21 00:14:25
8 11:47:27 11:52:56 12:00:30 00:15:09
9 12:02:54 12:08:24 12:15:39 00:15:09
10 12:18:09 12:23:28 12:30:48 00:15:09
11 12:32:56 12:38:22 12:45:46 00:14:58
12 12:47:57 12:53:25 13:00:53 00:15:07

Seite 23 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:03:52
Zielzeit: 11:07:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:52

1 10:06:40 10:12:19 10:20:11 00:16:11
2 10:22:16 10:27:31 10:34:48 00:14:37
3 10:36:51 10:42:16 10:50:13 00:15:25
4 10:52:28 10:58:34 11:07:52 00:17:39

Seite 24 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / Dick, 
Kevin / Fabian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:15
Zielzeit: 13:01:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:15

1 10:10:10 10:15:09 10:22:24 00:14:24
2 10:24:29 10:29:36 10:36:48 00:14:24
3 10:38:47 10:43:41 10:50:39 00:13:51
4 10:52:51 10:58:09 11:05:49 00:15:10
5 11:07:57 11:13:16 11:20:56 00:15:07
6 11:22:59 11:28:14 11:35:47 00:14:51
7 11:37:54 11:42:47 11:49:48 00:14:01
8 11:51:46 11:56:41 12:03:42 00:13:54
9 12:05:58 12:11:14 12:18:39 00:14:57
10 12:20:46 12:26:05 12:33:25 00:14:46
11 12:35:37 12:40:34 12:47:30 00:14:05
12 12:49:25 12:54:23 13:01:15 00:13:45

Seite 25 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 50
Hartig / 
Kretzschmar, Kai / 
Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:37
Zielzeit: 13:02:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:37

1 10:10:32 10:16:17 10:24:13 00:16:13
2 10:26:30 10:32:08 10:40:24 00:16:11
3 10:43:03 10:48:53 10:57:05 00:16:41
4 10:59:18 11:04:53 11:12:56 00:15:51
5 11:15:22 11:20:44 11:28:16 00:15:20
6 11:30:27 11:35:51 11:43:25 00:15:09
7 11:45:57 11:51:35 11:59:34 00:16:09
8 12:01:52 12:07:35 12:15:32 00:15:58
9 12:18:01 12:23:27 12:31:08 00:15:36
10 12:33:12 12:38:36 12:46:21 00:15:13
11 12:48:49 12:54:46 13:02:37 00:16:16

Seite 26 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:16
Zielzeit: 12:59:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:16

1 10:06:03 10:11:59 10:20:12 00:17:12
2 10:22:31 10:28:14 10:36:16 00:16:04
3 10:38:32 10:44:15 10:52:14 00:15:58
4 10:54:30 11:00:03 11:07:57 00:15:43
5 11:10:12 11:15:46 11:23:31 00:15:34
6 11:25:52 11:31:32 11:39:27 00:15:56
7 11:41:46 11:47:23 11:55:16 00:15:49
8 11:57:34 12:03:20 12:11:21 00:16:05
9 12:13:38 12:19:20 12:27:22 00:16:01
10 12:29:40 12:35:21 12:43:15 00:15:53
11 12:45:35 12:51:17 12:59:16 00:16:01

Seite 27 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 606
Viertel, Steffen 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:03
Zielzeit: 13:08:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:03

1 10:09:39 10:15:40 10:24:08 00:17:08
2 10:26:38 10:32:32 10:40:49 00:16:41
3 10:43:19 10:49:18 10:57:37 00:16:48
4 10:59:55 11:05:44 11:13:59 00:16:22
5 11:16:17 11:21:59 11:30:13 00:16:14
6 11:32:38 11:38:26 11:46:35 00:16:22
7 11:48:52 11:54:36 12:02:48 00:16:13
8 12:05:12 12:11:01 12:19:14 00:16:26
9 12:21:35 12:27:17 12:35:25 00:16:11
10 12:37:53 12:43:46 12:52:00 00:16:35
11 12:54:17 13:00:00 13:08:03 00:16:03

Seite 28 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:41
Zielzeit: 13:06:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:41

1 10:09:33 10:14:41 10:22:06 00:15:06
2 10:24:14 10:29:40 10:37:04 00:14:58
3 10:39:09 10:44:20 10:51:38 00:14:34
4 10:53:43 10:58:54 11:06:24 00:14:46
5 11:08:30 11:13:50 11:21:18 00:14:54
6 11:23:21 11:28:43 11:36:05 00:14:47
7 11:38:15 11:43:35 11:51:05 00:15:00
8 11:53:15 11:58:43 12:06:25 00:15:20
9 12:08:33 12:14:04 12:21:29 00:15:04
10 12:23:37 12:29:00 12:36:41 00:15:12
11 12:38:56 12:44:22 12:51:54 00:15:13
12 12:54:07 12:59:23 13:06:41 00:14:47

Seite 29 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 646
Pfeffer, Patrick
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:17
Zielzeit: 13:05:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:17

1 10:08:23 10:13:48 10:21:16 00:15:16
2 10:23:24 10:28:52 10:36:06 00:14:50
3 10:38:07 10:43:20 10:50:35 00:14:29
4 10:52:33 10:57:49 11:04:59 00:14:24
5 11:07:03 11:12:17 11:19:31 00:14:32
6 11:21:35 11:26:51 11:34:01 00:14:30
7 11:36:05 11:41:29 11:49:07 00:15:06
8 11:51:15 11:56:45 12:04:06 00:14:59
9 12:07:53 12:13:16 12:20:43 00:16:37
10 12:22:45 12:28:04 12:35:24 00:14:41
11 12:37:27 12:42:45 12:50:07 00:14:43
12 12:52:28 12:57:50 13:05:17 00:15:10

Seite 30 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:44
Zielzeit: 13:09:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:44

1 10:09:37 10:15:33 10:24:05 00:17:05
2 10:26:38 10:32:45 10:41:15 00:17:10
3 10:43:40 10:49:45 10:58:13 00:16:58
4 11:00:29 11:06:16 11:14:33 00:16:20
5 11:16:52 11:22:44 11:30:53 00:16:20
6 11:33:17 11:39:03 11:47:26 00:16:33
7 11:49:47 11:55:35 12:04:03 00:16:37
8 12:06:49 12:12:34 12:20:48 00:16:45
9 12:23:07 12:28:57 12:36:57 00:16:09
10 12:39:20 12:45:01 12:53:02 00:16:05
11 12:55:23 13:01:19 13:09:44 00:16:42

Seite 31 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann / 
Jüngling, Philipp / 
Nils
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:01
Zielzeit: 13:01:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:01

1 10:10:53 10:16:32 10:24:38 00:16:38
2 10:26:44 10:32:13 10:40:09 00:15:31
3 10:42:28 10:48:04 10:56:04 00:15:55
4 10:58:15 11:04:01 11:11:56 00:15:52
5 11:14:18 11:19:47 11:27:28 00:15:32
6 11:29:39 11:35:11 11:42:56 00:15:28
7 11:45:17 11:50:39 11:58:38 00:15:42
8 12:00:46 12:06:46 12:14:41 00:16:03
9 12:17:06 12:22:37 12:30:19 00:15:38
10 12:32:29 12:37:57 12:45:33 00:15:14
11 12:47:56 12:53:22 13:01:01 00:15:28

Seite 32 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:27
Zielzeit: 13:05:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:27

1 10:03:31 10:08:29 10:15:23 00:14:23
2 10:17:20 10:22:12 10:28:57 00:13:34
3 10:30:56 10:35:49 10:42:52 00:13:55
4 10:44:53 10:50:02 10:56:57 00:14:05
5 10:58:56 11:03:53 11:10:42 00:13:45
6 11:12:38 11:17:35 11:24:27 00:13:45
7 11:26:26 11:31:35 11:38:25 00:13:58
8 11:41:32 11:46:32 11:53:26 00:15:01
9 11:55:26 12:00:22 12:07:16 00:13:50
10 12:09:16 12:14:20 12:21:26 00:14:10
11 12:23:28 12:28:32 12:35:39 00:14:13
12 12:37:47 12:43:04 12:50:30 00:14:51
13 12:52:40 12:57:57 13:05:27 00:14:57

Seite 33 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:03
Zielzeit: 13:01:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:03

1 10:03:38 10:09:04 10:16:36 00:15:36
2 10:18:42 10:24:05 10:31:34 00:14:58
3 10:33:39 10:38:58 10:46:23 00:14:49
4 10:48:25 10:53:36 11:00:57 00:14:34
5 11:03:02 11:08:17 11:15:43 00:14:46
6 11:17:50 11:23:07 11:30:32 00:14:49
7 11:32:41 11:37:57 11:45:23 00:14:51
8 11:47:33 11:53:03 12:00:27 00:15:04
9 12:02:31 12:08:02 12:15:35 00:15:08
10 12:17:43 12:23:11 12:30:36 00:15:01
11 12:32:48 12:38:13 12:45:39 00:15:03
12 12:47:50 12:53:24 13:01:03 00:15:24

Seite 34 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 692
Kühn, Martin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:56
Zielzeit: 13:09:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:56

1 10:04:52 10:12:02 10:20:42 00:18:42
2 10:23:14 10:29:18 10:38:04 00:17:22
3 10:40:41 10:46:50 10:55:23 00:17:19
4 10:57:47 11:03:50 11:12:16 00:16:53
5 11:14:41 11:20:40 11:29:14 00:16:58
6 11:31:38 11:37:29 11:45:57 00:16:43
7 11:49:58 11:55:43 12:04:09 00:18:12
8 12:06:28 12:12:16 12:20:24 00:16:15
9 12:22:42 12:28:38 12:36:50 00:16:26
10 12:39:14 12:44:57 12:53:24 00:16:34
11 12:55:45 13:01:30 13:09:56 00:16:32

Seite 35 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 715
Halbich / Hainke, 
Steffen / Nico
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:47
Zielzeit: 13:03:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:47

1 10:10:52 10:17:14 10:25:29 00:17:29
2 10:27:54 10:33:45 10:42:06 00:16:37
3 10:44:36 10:50:06 10:58:02 00:15:56
4 11:00:08 11:05:37 11:13:14 00:15:12
5 11:15:19 11:20:41 11:28:12 00:14:58
6 11:30:54 11:36:50 11:45:10 00:16:58
7 11:47:37 11:53:33 12:01:45 00:16:35
8 12:04:23 12:09:59 12:17:28 00:15:43
9 12:19:56 12:25:15 12:32:49 00:15:21
10 12:35:17 12:40:49 12:48:29 00:15:40
11 12:50:41 12:56:06 13:03:47 00:15:18

Seite 36 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 752
Lades, Stefan
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:31
Zielzeit: 13:09:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:31

1 10:06:13 10:12:02 10:20:15 00:17:15
2 10:22:27 10:27:48 10:35:23 00:15:08
3 10:37:28 10:42:52 10:50:30 00:15:07
4 10:52:38 10:58:09 11:05:45 00:15:15
5 11:07:55 11:13:12 11:20:42 00:14:57
6 11:22:50 11:28:06 11:35:38 00:14:56
7 11:37:48 11:43:13 11:50:44 00:15:06
8 11:52:52 11:58:16 12:05:46 00:15:02
9 12:08:32 12:14:00 12:21:33 00:15:47
10 12:23:44 12:30:08 12:37:44 00:16:11
11 12:39:51 12:45:15 12:53:43 00:15:59
12 12:55:52 13:01:26 13:09:31 00:15:48

Seite 37 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Körner, Robert
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:00
Zielzeit: 13:12:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:00

1 10:04:19 10:09:20 10:16:24 00:14:24
2 10:18:24 10:23:23 10:30:30 00:14:06
3 10:32:33 10:37:43 10:44:56 00:14:26
4 10:46:58 10:52:06 10:59:23 00:14:27
5 11:01:28 11:06:43 11:13:56 00:14:33
6 11:15:58 11:21:12 11:28:28 00:14:32
7 11:30:34 11:35:59 11:43:29 00:15:01
8 11:46:08 11:51:29 11:58:47 00:15:18
9 12:00:53 12:06:05 12:13:24 00:14:37
10 12:15:25 12:20:29 12:27:43 00:14:19
11 12:29:47 12:35:10 12:42:35 00:14:52
12 12:44:38 12:49:58 12:57:19 00:14:44
13 12:59:24 13:04:38 13:12:00 00:14:41

Seite 38 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 789
Lötzsch, Angelo
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:53
Zielzeit: 13:02:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:53

1 10:06:17 10:13:25 10:23:16 00:20:16
2 10:25:53 10:31:44 10:40:06 00:16:50
3 10:42:18 10:48:39 10:56:41 00:16:35
4 10:58:55 11:05:58 11:14:08 00:17:27
5 11:17:04 11:24:20 11:33:43 00:19:35
6 11:36:00 11:41:43 11:50:07 00:16:24
7 11:52:32 11:58:46 12:07:07 00:17:00
8 12:10:52 12:17:09 12:25:56 00:18:49
9 12:28:23 12:35:15 12:43:09 00:17:13
10 12:47:47 12:54:06 13:02:53 00:19:44

Seite 39 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 79
Schöne, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:54
Zielzeit: 13:06:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:54

1 10:08:38 10:14:02 10:22:04 00:16:04
2 10:24:23 10:29:55 10:37:43 00:15:39
3 10:39:55 10:45:20 10:52:50 00:15:07
4 10:55:04 11:00:31 11:08:02 00:15:12
5 11:10:16 11:15:35 11:23:03 00:15:01
6 11:25:14 11:30:29 11:37:53 00:14:50
7 11:39:55 11:45:13 11:52:41 00:14:48
8 11:54:49 12:00:02 12:07:20 00:14:39
9 12:10:07 12:15:26 12:22:41 00:15:21
10 12:24:48 12:30:08 12:37:19 00:14:38
11 12:39:31 12:44:53 12:52:06 00:14:47
12 12:54:14 12:59:26 13:06:54 00:14:48

Seite 40 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 790
Degel / Höfer, 
Frank / Magdalena
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:24
Zielzeit: 13:14:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:24

1 10:10:48 10:17:21 10:25:33 00:17:33
2 10:27:53 10:33:37 10:41:45 00:16:12
3 10:44:54 10:51:18 11:00:21 00:18:36
4 11:03:04 11:09:14 11:18:00 00:17:39
5 11:20:34 11:26:16 11:33:52 00:15:52
6 11:36:05 11:41:46 11:49:35 00:15:43
7 11:52:25 11:58:48 12:07:46 00:18:11
8 12:10:26 12:16:39 12:26:02 00:18:16
9 12:28:27 12:34:05 12:42:04 00:16:02
10 12:44:22 12:50:11 12:57:55 00:15:51
11 13:00:39 13:06:23 13:14:24 00:16:29

Seite 41 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 791
Ritzerfeld, Stefan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:42
Zielzeit: 13:15:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:42

1 10:09:57 10:16:14 10:25:09 00:18:09
2 10:27:35 10:33:40 10:42:16 00:17:07
3 10:44:38 10:50:35 10:59:03 00:16:47
4 11:01:58 11:07:55 11:16:38 00:17:35
5 11:18:57 11:24:47 11:33:05 00:16:27
6 11:35:26 11:41:18 11:49:55 00:16:50
7 11:55:07 12:00:54 12:09:07 00:19:12
8 12:11:23 12:17:00 12:25:09 00:16:02
9 12:27:27 12:33:39 12:41:58 00:16:49
10 12:44:34 12:50:32 12:58:38 00:16:40
11 13:01:02 13:06:56 13:15:42 00:17:04

Seite 42 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 792
Iselt, Richard
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:35
Zielzeit: 13:07:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:35

1 10:05:34 10:11:16 10:19:00 00:16:00
2 10:21:10 10:26:44 10:34:38 00:15:38
3 10:36:48 10:42:27 10:50:11 00:15:33
4 10:52:17 10:57:48 11:05:28 00:15:17
5 11:07:33 11:12:50 11:20:28 00:15:00
6 11:22:30 11:27:54 11:35:36 00:15:08
7 11:37:45 11:43:08 11:50:44 00:15:08
8 11:53:42 11:59:01 12:06:35 00:15:51
9 12:08:40 12:14:09 12:21:38 00:15:03
10 12:23:46 12:29:12 12:36:55 00:15:17
11 12:39:01 12:44:29 12:52:06 00:15:11
12 12:54:11 12:59:41 13:07:35 00:15:29

Seite 43 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 793
Richter, Eric
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:01
Zielzeit: 13:04:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:01

1 10:05:31 10:11:46 10:20:02 00:17:02
2 10:22:20 10:28:36 10:37:17 00:17:15
3 10:39:40 10:45:53 10:54:12 00:16:55
4 10:56:31 11:02:26 11:10:43 00:16:31
5 11:13:07 11:19:07 11:27:21 00:16:38
6 11:29:36 11:35:08 11:43:14 00:15:53
7 11:45:33 11:51:27 11:59:30 00:16:16
8 12:01:48 12:07:31 12:15:26 00:15:56
9 12:17:34 12:23:13 12:31:09 00:15:43
10 12:33:22 12:39:24 12:47:47 00:16:38
11 12:50:03 12:55:54 13:04:01 00:16:14

Seite 44 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 794
Gudofski, Moritz
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:16:18
Zielzeit: 11:18:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:16:18

1 10:05:04 10:11:56 10:23:35 00:21:35
2 10:26:13 10:34:40 10:45:50 00:22:15
3 10:51:08 11:07:38 11:18:18 00:32:28

Seite 45 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 795
Kreller, Nils
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:23
Zielzeit: 13:15:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:23

1 10:06:48 10:13:31 10:23:31 00:20:31
2 10:25:58 10:32:38 10:42:19 00:18:48
3 10:45:44 10:52:26 11:02:20 00:20:01
4 11:04:55 11:11:51 11:21:16 00:18:56
5 11:24:04 11:30:57 11:40:26 00:19:10
6 11:43:06 11:49:46 11:58:57 00:18:31
7 12:01:34 12:09:32 12:18:48 00:19:51
8 12:21:40 12:28:29 12:37:53 00:19:05
9 12:40:44 12:47:55 12:56:31 00:18:38
10 12:59:17 13:05:51 13:15:23 00:18:52

Seite 46 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 796
Rottluft, Eric
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:05:25 10:12:30 10:22:50 00:20:50
2 10:25:49 10:32:54 10:43:15 00:20:25
3 10:47:42 10:54:38 11:11:43 00:28:28
4 11:14:23 11:21:01 11:30:49 00:19:06
5 11:33:32 11:50:37 12:00:25 00:29:36
6 12:05:32 12:14:24

Seite 47 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:36
Zielzeit: 13:06:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:36

1 10:04:54 10:10:24 10:17:52 00:15:52
2 10:20:01 10:25:30 10:33:20 00:15:28
3 10:35:25 10:40:46 10:48:16 00:14:56
4 10:50:32 10:55:52 11:03:14 00:14:58
5 11:05:17 11:10:35 11:18:02 00:14:48
6 11:20:15 11:25:38 11:33:06 00:15:04
7 11:35:16 11:40:42 11:48:12 00:15:06
8 11:50:24 11:55:52 12:03:36 00:15:24
9 12:06:58 12:12:22 12:19:59 00:16:23
10 12:22:06 12:27:37 12:35:30 00:15:31
11 12:37:45 12:43:29 12:51:11 00:15:41
12 12:53:20 12:58:54 13:06:36 00:15:25

Seite 48 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 798
Schloßhauer, Andre
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:58:46
Zielzeit: 13:04:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:46

1 10:08:18 10:13:43 10:21:40 00:15:40
2 10:23:48 10:29:14 10:37:00 00:15:20
3 10:39:04 10:44:20 10:51:55 00:14:55
4 10:53:59 10:59:07 11:06:31 00:14:36
5 11:08:34 11:13:44 11:21:22 00:14:51
6 11:24:01 11:29:15 11:36:51 00:15:29
7 11:38:49 11:43:56 11:51:20 00:14:29
8 11:53:20 11:58:31 12:06:08 00:14:48
9 12:08:06 12:13:15 12:20:36 00:14:28
10 12:22:42 12:27:56 12:35:17 00:14:41
11 12:37:24 12:42:42 12:50:10 00:14:53
12 12:52:10 12:57:21 13:04:46 00:14:36

Seite 49 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 799
Müller, Konstantin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:32
Zielzeit: 13:08:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:32

1 10:03:29 10:09:30 10:17:37 00:16:37
2 10:19:49 10:25:48 10:33:48 00:16:11
3 10:36:06 10:42:04 10:50:38 00:16:50
4 10:52:59 10:58:49 11:07:13 00:16:35
5 11:09:34 11:15:39 11:24:05 00:16:52
6 11:26:30 11:32:36 11:40:59 00:16:54
7 11:43:24 11:49:28 11:58:07 00:17:08
8 12:00:30 12:06:45 12:15:28 00:17:21
9 12:17:59 12:24:18 12:33:04 00:17:36
10 12:35:32 12:41:56 12:50:45 00:17:41
11 12:53:12 12:59:32 13:08:32 00:17:47

Seite 50 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 800
Siebenlist, Luca
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:58:42
Zielzeit: 11:00:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:42

1 10:05:21 10:13:52 10:25:41 00:23:41
2 10:28:35 10:38:06 11:00:42 00:35:01

Seite 51 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 801
Roßbild, 
Christopher
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:51
Zielzeit: 13:14:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:51

1 10:07:08 10:16:30 10:28:06 00:25:06
2 10:31:11 10:38:58 10:51:22 00:23:16
3 10:54:29 11:02:57 11:16:28 00:25:06
4 11:19:30 11:27:14 11:38:31 00:22:03
5 11:41:27 11:51:51 12:03:13 00:24:42
6 12:06:04 12:17:17 12:29:00 00:25:47
7 12:32:12 12:39:49 12:50:59 00:21:59
8 12:54:06 13:03:20 13:14:51 00:23:52

Seite 52 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 802
Kaselowsky, Felix
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:20
Zielzeit: 13:09:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:20

1 10:04:30 10:10:51 10:20:29 00:19:29
2 10:23:46 10:29:58 10:38:48 00:18:19
3 10:41:40 10:47:45 10:56:23 00:17:35
4 10:59:26 11:05:32 11:14:05 00:17:42
5 11:17:08 11:23:12 11:31:25 00:17:20
6 11:33:53 11:40:02 11:48:28 00:17:03
7 11:51:38 11:58:21 12:07:00 00:18:32
8 12:18:40 12:24:45 12:33:19 00:26:19
9 12:35:47 12:42:00 12:51:16 00:17:57
10 12:53:40 12:59:56 13:09:20 00:18:04

Seite 53 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 803
Schilling, Frank
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:30:17
Zielzeit: 11:37:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:17

1 10:11:55 10:19:52 10:30:24 00:23:24
2 10:33:21 10:41:53 10:52:52 00:22:28
3 10:55:45 11:03:45 11:14:39 00:21:47
4 11:19:39 11:30:06 11:37:17 00:22:38

Seite 54 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Heinrich, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:30
Zielzeit: 13:02:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:30

1 10:08:52 10:15:19 10:23:59 00:17:59
2 10:26:47 10:33:00 10:41:34 00:17:35
3 10:44:01 10:50:01 10:58:32 00:16:58
4 11:00:54 11:07:01 11:16:54 00:18:22
5 11:19:13 11:25:19 11:33:42 00:16:48
6 11:36:11 11:42:29 11:54:45 00:21:03
7 11:57:11 12:03:14 12:11:27 00:16:42
8 12:13:54 12:20:48 12:29:03 00:17:36
9 12:31:22 12:37:13 12:45:28 00:16:25
10 12:47:51 12:54:28 13:02:30 00:17:02

Seite 55 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Carteuser, Marvin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:54
Zielzeit: 13:05:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:54

1 10:04:40 10:13:03 10:24:53 00:23:53
2 10:28:08 10:36:05 10:46:52 00:21:59
3 10:50:36 10:58:38 11:10:20 00:23:28
4 11:13:46 11:21:07 11:31:55 00:21:35
5 11:38:26 11:45:37 11:55:41 00:23:46
6 11:58:32 12:06:26 12:17:59 00:22:18
7 12:24:09 12:31:56 12:43:11 00:25:12
8 12:46:01 12:53:29 13:05:54 00:22:43

Seite 56 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 806
Leipold, Eric
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:40:05
Zielzeit: 12:43:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:40:05

1 10:06:51 10:13:46 10:23:55 00:20:55
2 10:26:58 10:33:33 10:49:02 00:25:07
3 10:51:49 10:58:31 11:14:51 00:25:49
4 11:29:52 11:36:03 11:44:46 00:29:55
5 11:47:21 11:58:50 12:08:11 00:23:25
6 12:23:23 12:33:11 12:43:05 00:34:54

Seite 57 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 807
Keßler, Georg
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:50:01
Zielzeit: 12:53:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:01

1 10:06:40 10:13:19 10:22:44 00:19:44
2 10:25:14 10:31:50 10:49:08 00:26:24
3 10:51:40 10:58:21 11:14:56 00:25:48
4 11:29:47 11:36:07 11:44:55 00:29:59
5 11:47:25 11:58:53 12:08:04 00:23:09
6 12:23:25 12:33:57 12:53:01 00:44:57

Seite 58 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 808
Schwabe / 
Wildenhayn, Tino / 
Bastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:54
Zielzeit: 13:15:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:54

1 10:11:01 10:17:24 10:25:58 00:17:58
2 10:28:22 10:35:05 10:43:41 00:17:43
3 10:46:16 10:52:16 11:00:39 00:16:58
4 11:03:00 11:08:59 11:17:09 00:16:30
5 11:20:50 11:27:01 11:35:41 00:18:32
6 11:38:09 11:44:29 11:53:02 00:17:21
7 11:55:36 12:01:13 12:09:11 00:16:09
8 12:11:28 12:17:12 12:24:59 00:15:48
9 12:27:53 12:34:09 12:42:31 00:17:32
10 12:45:07 12:51:15 12:59:51 00:17:20
11 13:02:26 13:08:04 13:15:54 00:16:03

Seite 59 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Zimmer, Norman
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:53:15
Zielzeit: 13:01:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:15

1 10:11:10 10:18:32 10:29:18 00:21:18
2 10:32:20 10:38:21 10:47:06 00:17:48
3 10:50:58 10:58:05 11:08:31 00:21:25
4 11:11:29 11:17:17 11:25:48 00:17:17
5 11:28:12 11:34:18 11:42:51 00:17:03
6 11:46:08 11:53:19 12:03:06 00:20:15
7 12:05:48 12:13:13 12:23:36 00:20:30
8 12:26:27 12:32:26 12:40:46 00:17:10
9 12:44:05 12:51:37 13:01:15 00:20:29

Seite 60 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 81
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:02
Zielzeit: 13:06:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:02

1 10:09:30 10:15:13 10:23:24 00:16:24
2 10:25:41 10:31:23 10:39:20 00:15:56
3 10:41:34 10:47:07 10:55:07 00:15:47
4 10:57:24 11:03:07 11:11:05 00:15:58
5 11:13:21 11:19:02 11:27:03 00:15:58
6 11:29:20 11:35:04 11:43:03 00:16:00
7 11:45:54 11:51:38 11:59:43 00:16:40
8 12:02:09 12:08:03 12:16:09 00:16:26
9 12:18:56 12:24:39 12:32:45 00:16:36
10 12:35:09 12:41:06 12:49:18 00:16:33
11 12:51:44 12:57:50 13:06:02 00:16:44

Seite 61 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 810
Schiefner / Schütz, 
Daniel / Vincent
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:42
Zielzeit: 13:07:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:42

1 10:10:44 10:16:42 10:25:02 00:17:02
2 10:27:17 10:33:15 10:41:44 00:16:42
3 10:44:29 10:50:30 10:59:42 00:17:58
4 11:02:31 11:12:08 11:22:02 00:22:20
5 11:24:34 11:30:21 11:38:36 00:16:34
6 11:40:46 11:46:29 11:54:47 00:16:11
7 11:57:42 12:05:13 12:14:02 00:19:15
8 12:16:34 12:23:43 12:33:34 00:19:32
9 12:36:06 12:41:59 12:50:15 00:16:41
10 12:52:35 12:58:49 13:07:42 00:17:27

Seite 62 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 811
Vogel, Marvin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:52
Zielzeit: 13:02:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:52

1 10:05:21 10:10:48 10:18:21 00:15:21
2 10:20:22 10:25:37 10:32:48 00:14:27
3 10:34:49 10:39:58 10:47:15 00:14:27
4 10:49:22 10:54:27 11:01:40 00:14:25
5 11:03:36 11:08:46 11:16:07 00:14:27
6 11:18:08 11:23:23 11:30:52 00:14:45
7 11:34:17 11:39:40 11:47:07 00:16:15
8 11:49:09 11:54:39 12:02:17 00:15:10
9 12:04:20 12:09:47 12:17:17 00:15:00
10 12:19:23 12:24:53 12:32:28 00:15:11
11 12:34:35 12:40:00 12:47:39 00:15:11
12 12:49:43 12:55:14 13:02:52 00:15:13

Seite 63 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 812
Geisenhainer, 
Rüdiger
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:57
Zielzeit: 13:14:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:57

1 10:06:30 10:12:34 10:20:50 00:17:50
2 10:23:10 10:28:52 10:36:50 00:16:00
3 10:39:00 10:44:35 10:52:19 00:15:29
4 10:54:32 11:00:09 11:08:01 00:15:42
5 11:10:14 11:15:50 11:23:39 00:15:38
6 11:26:33 11:32:04 11:39:50 00:16:11
7 11:42:01 11:47:38 11:55:26 00:15:36
8 11:57:55 12:03:32 12:11:31 00:16:05
9 12:13:43 12:19:38 12:27:25 00:15:54
10 12:29:43 12:35:27 12:43:21 00:15:56
11 12:45:35 12:51:19 12:59:14 00:15:53
12 13:01:30 13:07:08 13:14:57 00:15:43

Seite 64 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 813
Grenzdörfer, Nick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:43
Zielzeit: 13:09:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:43

1 10:04:27 10:10:28 10:18:42 00:17:42
2 10:20:56 10:27:04 10:35:23 00:16:41
3 10:37:45 10:43:47 10:52:08 00:16:45
4 10:54:23 11:01:20 11:09:34 00:17:26
5 11:11:49 11:17:46 11:26:12 00:16:38
6 11:28:27 11:34:11 11:42:24 00:16:12
7 11:45:44 11:51:26 11:59:22 00:16:58
8 12:01:38 12:07:26 12:15:15 00:15:53
9 12:17:27 12:23:08 12:33:05 00:17:50
10 12:35:28 12:41:29 12:50:00 00:16:55
11 12:52:27 13:00:57 13:09:43 00:19:43

Seite 65 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 814
Bornschein, Marco
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:42
Zielzeit: 13:10:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:42

1 10:03:35 10:09:24 10:17:08 00:16:08
2 10:19:14 10:25:03 10:33:28 00:16:20
3 10:35:40 10:41:26 10:49:13 00:15:45
4 10:51:30 10:57:47 11:05:49 00:16:36
5 11:08:04 11:14:14 11:22:12 00:16:23
6 11:24:21 11:30:19 11:38:26 00:16:14
7 11:46:17 11:54:28 12:02:53 00:24:27
8 12:05:19 12:11:28 12:19:36 00:16:43
9 12:21:52 12:28:14 12:36:20 00:16:44
10 12:38:39 12:44:40 12:53:34 00:17:14
11 12:56:00 13:02:34 13:10:42 00:17:08

Seite 66 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 815
Kummer, Martin
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:20:08
Zielzeit: 11:23:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:08

1 10:07:28 10:23:41 10:39:25 00:36:25
2 10:47:51 11:06:13 11:23:08 00:43:43

Seite 67 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 816
Böller, Sascha
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:36:12
Zielzeit: 11:39:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:12

1 10:06:36 10:13:00 10:21:56 00:18:56
2 10:24:46 10:30:59 10:39:35 00:17:39
3 10:41:51 10:47:56 10:56:26 00:16:51
4 10:58:52 11:05:07 11:13:50 00:17:24
5 11:16:39 11:29:51 11:39:12 00:25:22

Seite 68 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 817
Schlosser, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:08
Zielzeit: 13:11:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:08

1 10:06:47 10:13:41 10:22:54 00:19:54
2 10:25:32 10:31:55 10:41:10 00:18:16
3 10:43:45 10:50:11 10:58:52 00:17:42
4 11:01:20 11:08:18 11:17:15 00:18:23
5 11:21:27 11:30:48 11:39:42 00:22:27
6 11:42:17 11:48:32 11:58:01 00:18:19
7 12:00:40 12:07:12 12:16:10 00:18:09
8 12:18:46 12:25:25 12:34:14 00:18:04
9 12:36:44 12:43:38 12:52:38 00:18:24
10 12:55:26 13:02:07 13:11:08 00:18:30

Seite 69 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Zech, Marco
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:52:01
Zielzeit: 12:55:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:01

1 10:06:55 10:14:30 10:25:37 00:22:37
2 10:28:41 10:35:57 10:46:22 00:20:45
3 10:49:49 10:59:50 11:11:58 00:25:36
4 11:14:55 11:25:16 11:36:10 00:24:12
5 11:47:42 11:59:44 12:10:59 00:34:49
6 12:33:12 12:44:03 12:55:01 00:44:02

Seite 70 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 819
Donhauser, Lukas
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:51:50
Zielzeit: 12:54:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:50

1 10:06:52 10:13:52 10:24:01 00:21:01
2 10:27:14 10:34:38 10:44:40 00:20:39
3 10:47:29 10:54:44 11:04:37 00:19:57
4 11:07:40 11:14:47 11:26:26 00:21:49
5 11:29:49 11:38:01 11:49:53 00:23:27
6 12:02:27 12:10:19 12:20:01 00:30:08
7 12:33:07 12:43:44 12:54:50 00:34:49

Seite 71 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 820
Saller, Thomas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:43
Zielzeit: 13:01:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:43

1 10:06:44 10:13:17 10:22:31 00:19:31
2 10:25:20 10:31:51 10:41:20 00:18:49
3 10:43:48 10:49:55 10:58:59 00:17:39
4 11:01:24 11:07:45 11:16:21 00:17:22
5 11:19:04 11:25:38 11:35:32 00:19:11
6 11:38:21 11:45:07 11:54:54 00:19:22
7 12:04:47 12:11:20 12:20:04 00:25:10
8 12:22:26 12:30:13 12:40:38 00:20:34
9 12:46:21 12:52:50 13:01:43 00:21:05

Seite 72 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 821
Viertel, Nils
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 01:30:00
Zielzeit: 11:33:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:00

1 10:05:59 10:11:28 10:18:33 00:15:33
2 10:20:30 10:25:41 10:32:48 00:14:15
3 10:34:52 10:39:49 10:46:45 00:13:57
4 10:48:45 10:53:52 11:01:07 00:14:22
5 11:03:17 11:08:35 11:16:20 00:15:13
6 11:19:47 11:25:07 11:33:00 00:16:40

Seite 73 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Schmidt, Frank
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:07:30 10:20:37

Seite 74 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 823
Schmid / Hertel, 
Jörg / Benjamin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:49
Zielzeit: 13:22:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:49

1 10:11:14 10:17:56 10:27:12 00:19:12
2 10:30:54 10:39:28 10:51:47 00:24:35
3 10:54:50 11:01:50 11:11:47 00:20:00
4 11:15:26 11:24:33 11:36:55 00:25:08
5 11:40:05 11:46:48 11:56:32 00:19:37
6 12:00:06 12:07:26 12:17:52 00:21:20
7 12:20:55 12:27:36

8 12:40:44 12:49:55 13:00:27 00:00:00
9 13:03:35 13:12:26 13:22:49 00:22:22

Seite 75 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 824
Schulz / Kemter, 
Dennis / Marco
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:25
Zielzeit: 13:12:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:25

1 10:10:41 10:16:28 10:24:17 00:16:17
2 10:26:35 10:32:27 10:40:29 00:16:12
3 10:43:24 10:49:39 10:58:30 00:18:01
4 11:01:01 11:07:56 11:17:08 00:18:38
5 11:19:51 11:25:21 11:33:01 00:15:53
6 11:35:13 11:40:39 11:48:17 00:15:16
7 11:51:25 11:57:53 12:06:47 00:18:30
8 12:09:12 12:15:49 12:24:49 00:18:02
9 12:28:08 12:33:44 12:41:27 00:16:38
10 12:43:36 12:49:04 12:56:52 00:15:25
11 12:59:01 13:04:37 13:12:25 00:15:33

Seite 76 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 825
Michalk / Koch, 
Robert / Sven
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:15
Zielzeit: 13:04:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:15

1 10:10:35 10:16:18 10:24:17 00:16:17
2 10:26:33 10:32:14 10:40:42 00:16:25
3 10:43:42 10:49:36 10:57:44 00:17:02
4 10:59:57 11:05:40 11:13:45 00:16:01
5 11:16:27 11:22:09 11:30:01 00:16:16
6 11:32:14 11:37:49 11:45:42 00:15:41
7 11:48:08 11:53:40 12:01:25 00:15:43
8 12:03:33 12:09:03 12:16:44 00:15:19
9 12:19:31 12:25:03 12:33:08 00:16:24
10 12:35:29 12:41:05 12:48:54 00:15:46
11 12:51:21 12:56:51 13:04:15 00:15:21

Seite 77 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 826
Hellwig, Hannnes
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:51
Zielzeit: 13:07:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:51

1 10:06:56 10:13:56 10:23:45 00:20:45
2 10:26:20 10:33:10 10:42:36 00:18:51
3 10:45:20 10:51:57 11:05:17 00:22:41
4 11:08:05 11:14:24 11:23:39 00:18:22
5 11:26:03 11:33:40 11:43:19 00:19:40
6 11:45:59 11:52:49 12:02:33 00:19:14
7 12:05:07 12:12:20 12:22:49 00:20:16
8 12:25:28 12:35:52 12:46:27 00:23:38
9 12:49:36 12:57:20 13:07:51 00:21:24

Seite 78 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 827
Rupsch, Danny
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:11:50
Zielzeit: 13:13:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:50

1 10:05:06 10:11:35 10:20:34 00:18:34
2 10:23:06 10:29:27 10:42:25 00:21:51
3 10:45:07 10:51:05 10:59:34 00:17:09
4 11:01:54 11:07:49 11:16:10 00:16:36
5 11:18:37 11:24:37 11:32:56 00:16:46
6 11:35:14 11:41:18 11:49:47 00:16:51
7 11:52:09 11:58:14 12:06:40 00:16:53
8 12:09:02 12:14:52 12:23:20 00:16:40
9 12:25:37 12:31:25 12:39:23 00:16:03
10 12:41:47 12:48:18 12:57:00 00:17:37
11 12:59:37 13:05:53 13:13:50 00:16:50

Seite 79 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 828
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:39
Zielzeit: 13:06:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:39

1 10:04:44 10:10:45 10:19:35 00:17:35
2 10:21:54 10:27:48 10:36:29 00:16:54
3 10:38:50 10:44:55 10:53:28 00:16:59
4 10:55:54 11:01:45 11:10:08 00:16:40
5 11:12:29 11:18:23 11:26:47 00:16:39
6 11:29:02 11:34:54 11:43:20 00:16:33
7 11:45:35 11:51:19 11:59:55 00:16:35
8 12:02:17 12:08:30 12:16:45 00:16:50
9 12:19:09 12:24:58 12:33:28 00:16:43
10 12:35:51 12:41:37 12:49:53 00:16:25
11 12:52:16 12:58:13 13:06:39 00:16:46

Seite 80 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 829
Spiller, Patrick
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:14:03
Zielzeit: 13:17:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:03

1 10:07:00 10:13:46 10:22:56 00:19:56
2 10:25:31 10:31:43 10:40:35 00:17:39
3 10:43:12 10:49:14 10:57:56 00:17:21
4 11:00:30 11:06:48 11:15:26 00:17:30
5 11:18:06 11:24:10 11:32:46 00:17:20
6 11:35:11 11:41:15 11:49:56 00:17:10
7 11:52:30 11:58:39 12:07:31 00:17:35
8 12:10:44 12:16:52 12:25:31 00:18:00
9 12:27:57 12:34:01 12:42:38 00:17:07
10 12:45:11 12:51:07 12:59:36 00:16:58
11 13:02:08 13:08:17 13:17:03 00:17:27

Seite 81 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 830
Dittrich, Kai
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:23
Zielzeit: 13:10:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:23

1 10:06:14 10:12:44 10:22:01 00:19:01
2 10:24:44 10:31:38 10:41:05 00:19:04
3 10:43:36 10:50:13 10:59:27 00:18:22
4 11:03:41 11:10:19 11:19:39 00:20:12
5 11:22:06 11:28:48 11:38:08 00:18:29
6 11:40:55 11:47:29 11:56:59 00:18:51
7 11:59:26 12:05:50 12:15:03 00:18:04
8 12:19:05 12:25:17 12:34:19 00:19:16
9 12:36:52 12:43:39 12:52:23 00:18:04
10 12:54:53 13:01:04 13:10:23 00:18:00

Seite 82 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 831
Stirl, Tom
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:04:33
Zielzeit: 13:07:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:33

1 10:05:31 10:10:54 10:18:06 00:15:06
2 10:20:03 10:25:02 10:32:07 00:14:01
3 10:34:03 10:39:03 10:46:04 00:13:57
4 10:48:01 10:52:59 10:59:58 00:13:54
5 11:01:52 11:06:58 11:14:02 00:14:04
6 11:16:01 11:20:56 11:28:04 00:14:02
7 11:30:38 11:35:53 11:42:55 00:14:51
8 11:44:53 11:49:54 11:57:02 00:14:07
9 11:58:58 12:03:57 12:10:57 00:13:55
10 12:12:55 12:17:53 12:25:00 00:14:03
11 12:27:00 12:32:06 12:39:04 00:14:04
12 12:41:05 12:46:20 12:53:28 00:14:24
13 12:55:26 13:00:32 13:07:33 00:14:05

Seite 83 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 832
Bolk, Terence
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:27
Zielzeit: 13:10:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:27

1 10:06:10 10:13:14 10:23:30 00:20:30
2 10:26:16 10:33:28 10:43:21 00:19:51
3 10:46:08 10:53:24 11:03:12 00:19:51
4 11:05:49 11:12:44 11:23:26 00:20:14
5 11:26:17 11:33:35 11:43:26 00:20:00
6 11:46:13 11:53:29 12:04:58 00:21:32
7 12:07:53 12:16:48 12:28:47 00:23:49
8 12:31:41 12:39:21 12:50:31 00:21:44
9 12:53:27 13:01:01 13:10:27 00:19:56

Seite 84 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 833
Kurz, Danny
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:10:17
Zielzeit: 12:13:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:10:17

1 10:06:20 10:12:46 10:22:15 00:19:15
2 10:24:51 10:32:02 10:41:23 00:19:08
3 10:51:13 10:58:00 11:07:34 00:26:11
4 11:10:16 11:16:49 11:26:17 00:18:43
5 11:28:48 11:36:38 11:47:55 00:21:38
6 11:50:30 11:59:35 12:13:17 00:25:22

Seite 85 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 834
Wolf, Emily
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 01:10:00
Zielzeit: 11:15:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:00

1 10:47:42 11:15:00 01:10:00

Seite 86 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 835
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:09:32
Zielzeit: 13:12:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:32

1 10:06:03 10:12:49 10:21:06 00:18:06
2 10:23:21 10:29:12 10:37:15 00:16:09
3 10:39:29 10:45:07 10:52:59 00:15:44
4 10:55:09 11:00:41 11:08:19 00:15:20
5 11:10:26 11:15:57 11:23:30 00:15:11
6 11:25:51 11:31:12 11:38:54 00:15:24
7 11:41:00 11:46:30 11:54:26 00:15:32
8 11:56:37 12:02:06 12:09:50 00:15:24
9 12:11:58 12:17:32 12:25:27 00:15:37
10 12:27:40 12:33:36 12:41:23 00:15:56
11 12:43:32 12:49:18 12:57:11 00:15:48
12 12:59:21 13:04:53 13:12:32 00:15:21

Seite 87 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 836
Wirth / Trögel, 
Adrian / Heinrich
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:02
Zielzeit: 13:11:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:02

1 10:10:29 10:15:50 10:23:23 00:15:23
2 10:25:35 10:31:01 10:38:19 00:14:56
3 10:40:47 10:46:37 10:54:04 00:15:45
4 10:56:10 11:01:39 11:09:11 00:15:07
5 11:11:37 11:16:53 11:24:09 00:14:58
6 11:26:13 11:31:54 11:39:06 00:14:57
7 11:41:41 11:47:05 11:54:32 00:15:26
8 11:56:46 12:02:14 12:09:43 00:15:11
9 12:12:13 12:17:29 12:24:50 00:15:07
10 12:26:56 12:32:21 12:39:43 00:14:53
11 12:42:19 12:47:54 12:55:32 00:15:49
12 12:57:40 13:03:14 13:11:02 00:15:30

Seite 88 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 837
Fritsch, Julien
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:08:08
Zielzeit: 12:11:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:08:08

1 10:05:36 10:11:16 10:19:02 00:16:02
2 10:21:14 10:26:39 10:34:23 00:15:21
3 10:37:01 10:42:31 10:50:50 00:16:27
4 10:52:55 10:58:21 11:06:00 00:15:10
5 11:11:03 11:16:22 11:23:56 00:17:56
6 11:26:00 11:31:28 11:39:00 00:15:04
7 11:43:48 11:49:04 11:56:35 00:17:35
8 11:58:39 12:03:53 12:11:08 00:14:33

Seite 89 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 838
Veit / Malaschevski, 
Ronny / Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:38
Zielzeit: 13:08:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:38

1 10:11:05 10:17:53 10:27:11 00:19:11
2 10:30:01 10:37:27 10:47:40 00:20:29
3 10:50:24 10:56:02 11:04:05 00:16:25
4 11:06:28 11:12:12 11:20:09 00:16:04
5 11:23:01 11:29:45 11:38:56 00:18:47
6 11:41:35 11:49:07 11:58:21 00:19:25
7 12:00:56 12:06:21 12:13:56 00:15:35
8 12:16:05 12:21:33 12:29:10 00:15:14
9 12:32:04 12:39:42 12:49:06 00:19:56
10 12:51:52 12:59:08 13:08:38 00:19:32

Seite 90 von 122Druck: 24.09.2023 14:24:49

24.09.2023 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

